DATI RELATIVI AL PREMIO PER OBIETTIVI DI EQUIPE/PREMIO DI PRODUZIONE/PERFORMANCE
INDIVIDUALE 2022

DESCRIZIONE

Dirigenza Area

Dirigenza PTA

Area Comparto

della Sanita
Importo medio conseguibile 2.513,28 4.755,68 1.048,25
Dirigenza Area Ruolo

Distribuzione aggregata

della Sanita

Dirigenza PTA

Ruolo Sanitario

Ruolo Tecnico

Amministrativo

2.851.115,60

100.246,30

2.785.658,74

1.037.989,85

270.803,73




